" =\ Australian Lure Coursing Association

ASSOCIATION

Dog
Arthur
Atlas
Bella
Bella
Blu
Bristol
Chloe
Claude
Colby
Coupar
Doris
Emeri
Falco
Freya
Itahni
Joan
Keevah
Kuma
Leila
Miku
Millie
Nia
Nibbler
Nylah
Parker
Quinn
Quinn

Trial Results

Club: Lure Coursers Anonymous
Trial Date: 16/06/2024
Course Distance: 650

breed
Standard Poodle

German Shorthaired Pointer

German Shepherd Dog Long Stock Coat
Unregistered

German Shorthaired Pointer

German Shepherd Dog Long Stock Coat
Pointer

Irish Terrier

German Shorthaired Pointer
German Shorthaired Pointer
White Swiss Shepherd Dog

Belgian Shepherd Malinois

Irish Terrier

Field Spaniel

German Shepherd Dog Long Stock Coat
Labrador Retriever

White Swiss Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

Unregistered

German Shorthaired Pointer
German Shorthaired Pointer
Unregistered

Judge 1: Gina House

Judge 2: Joy Hunter

Owner
Lucy Watkins
C Miles
Joy Hunter
Joerg Schnelle
Jacqueline Hansen
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Joerg Schnelle
Judith Whitehurst
Justin Aikman
Graham Black; Megan Black
Gina House; Grant House
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Belinda Reisenberger
G Franke
Shaina Taylor; Kyle Taylor
Grant House; Gina House
Graham Black; Megan Black
Marleen Boom
Hayley Foan
Marleen Boom
G Franke
Jacqueline Hansen
Jet Heedes
Shaina Taylor; Kyle Taylor
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Michelle Matthews; Madison Golding
Gaayithri Ravintharan; Mohanaruban Mohan

score

156
175
169

82
168
162
178
164
177
155
170
178
161
163
175
164

175
163
168
169
164
160
151

72



Dog
River
Rogue
Sienna
Smudge
Star
Tina
Wilson
Zelda

breed
Whippet
Unregistered
German Shorthaired Pointer
Unregistered
German Shepherd Dog Long Stock Coat
German Shepherd Dog
Pointer
German Shepherd Dog Long Stock Coat

Owner
Grant House; Gina House
Shaina Taylor; Kyle Taylor
Joy Hunter
C Miles
Joerg Schnelle
Grant House; Gina House
Judith Whitehurst
Charis Neumann

score

175

85
166
159
171

168
171



